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THE POPPY RUN 11 Nov

Ti e
QLI VER 27.54
THOVPSON 27.55
FERREI RA 29.02
SHORT 30. 03
JOHNSON 31. 00
RAI NBOW 32.13
MARSHALL 32.21
MAUND 32. 30
ATKI NSON 32. 47
BURTON 33.18
BAKER 33.28
VWAL THAM 34.01
FROGGATT 34. 04
BROMN 34. 26
SM TH 35.02
CRAFT 35. 06
DEAN 35.11
NAYLOR 35.15
S| MPSON 35. 36
W LLEY 35. 48
ELLERBY 36. 02
SM TH 36. 04
PORTER 36.10
BAI NBRI DGE 36.12
PENNI STON 37.02
QLI VER 37.22
MBI MANGO 37. 35
OVI NGTON 38. 22
COOK 38. 38
HALL 38. 46
KAROL EWBKI 39. 06
THOVPSON 39.24
ABBOTT 40. 04
VWATERFI ELD 40. 18
ROBERTS 40. 20
M LLAR 40. 39
MARTI N 41.19
HALL 41. 35
TOWVBLI N 41. 35
HARKESS 41. 35
THOVPSON 41. 40
COPE 42.50
MORRELL 44.56
CRGCSS 45. 11
THORNTON 46. 55
M LLS 47. 45
RI DDELL 48. 27
Rl DDELL 48. 28
VHEELER 48. 43
KOPKOWSEKI 50. 53
PENSON 53.23
CARDVELL 53. 40
JONES 54. 45
SEWVELL 55. 24
PENSON 58. 32
SWAN- SM TH 58. 32
J BREEZE 59.12
BREEZE 59.12
SYKES 65. 57
DRURY 68. 20
CRGCSS 68. 21

2012 OVERALL RESULTS

Nurber
307
363
342
303
333
302
317
361
318
325
300
351
337
324
357
301
330
313
340
359
355
346
347
358
343
306
315
350
322
304
360
341
349
408
308
336
314
305
316
356
321
329
323
327
319
362
311
310
331
335
353
320
332
312
354
352
339
338
348
309
328

Cat & Pos
VSEN
MACH
VSEN
M40
M40
M40
M60
VMSEN
VMSEN
M40
M50
W40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
VSEN
FVv35
W40
M50
M40
W40
M50
FSEN
FSEN
M40
VMSEN
M60
M50
W50
Fv45
W50
W50
FVv35
W40
FV55
M60
FVv35
FSEN
Fv45
Fv45
M60
M50
M60
Fv45
Fv45
M50
FVv35
FSEN
FSEN
FV55
FV55
Fv45
VSEN
FV35
Fv45
W40
FVv35
FV55
Fv45
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Cl ub

Sleaford Striders AC
Unat t ached

Boston & District AC
Grantham & Di st AC
Ropsl ey Road Runners
Boston & District AC
Wl ds Vet eran Runners
Boston & District AC
Louth AC

Sleaford Striders AC
Unat t ached

Boston & District AC
Lincoln & District AC
Unat t ached
Unat t ached
Unat t ached

Louth AC

Unat t ached

Louth AC

Unat t ached
Grantham & Di st AC
Stanford Tri

Boston & District AC
Grant ham & Di st AC
Boston & District AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Boston & District AC
Unat t ached

Wl ds Vet eran Runners
Grant ham & Di st AC
Unat t ached

Sleaford Striders AC
Yaxl ey Runners
Unat t ached

Louth AC

Sleaford Striders AC
Unat t ached

Li ncoln Gty Joggers
Unat t ached

Louth AC

Unat t ached

Louth AC

Unat t ached
Unat t ached

Sl eaf ord Town Runners
Boston & District AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Unat t ached
Unat t ached

Boston & District AC
Unat t ached
Unat t ached
Unat t ached

Boston & District AC
Boston & District AC
Unat t ached
Unat t ached
Unat t ached

Boston & District AC
Unat t ached



